Rohde allocator (E-Mail)
RHB — Materialien

I. REACH, Social Code of Conduct, Test Reports:
Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Schmitt (Torsten.Schmitt@Rohde-Shoes.com)

Il. Confirmation Delivery dates:
Mr. Bottcher (Gregor.Bottcher@Rode-Shoes.com)
Mr. Schmitt (Torsten.Schmitt@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Stein (Karsten.Stein@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Specht (Rolf.Specht@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Ferreira (Oscar.Ferrera@Rode-Shoes.com)

V. Information 1 week before shipment:
Mr. Bottcher (Gregor.Bottcher@Rode-Shoes.com)
Mr. Schmitt (Torsten.Schmitt@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Stein (Karsten.Stein@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Specht (Rolf.Specht@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Ferreira (Oscar.Ferrera@Rode-Shoes.com)

VI. B/L + Invoice + Packing list:
Mr. Bottcher (Gregor.Bottcher@Rode-Shoes.com)
Mr. Schmitt (Torsten.Schmitt@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Stein (Karsten.Stein@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Specht (Rolf.Specht@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Ferreira (Oscar.Ferrera@Rode-Shoes.com)
Mrs. Wenzlik (Birgit.Wenzlik@Rohde-Shoes.com)

VIIl. Proforma invoice:
Mr. Bottcher (Gregor.Bottcher@Rode-Shoes.com)
Mrs. Pagel (Ursula.Pagel@Rohde-Shoes.com)

Rohde allocator (samples + original documents)

I. Invoice:
Buchhaltung (Rechnungseingang@Rohde-Shoes.com)

Il. Confirmation samples:
Rohde: Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com)

IIl. REACH, Social Code of Conduct, Test Reports:
Mr. Naumann (Bernd.Naumann@Rohde-Shoes.com)
Mr. Schmitt (Torsten.Schmitt@Rohde-Shoes.com)

Rohde allocater Einkauf RHB

ReJHDE

04.07.2013



